1/22/2021

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

=l AUDIT TRAIL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

14 Jan
2021
00:31
14 Jan
2021
00:31
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:40
15 Jan
2021
09:41
15 Jan
2021
15:15
15 Jan
2021
15:15
15 Jan
2021
15:15
15 Jan
2021
15:15

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

Reg No: SME95X. Policy No: 1800009264-03. Acct Date: 2021/01/12. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AIG Asi

Cim Created a Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:SPOR211D0004

[1 Merimen
Administrator

[I] Merimen
Administrator

Clm L
Registration Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->0D. GcE\]/ir’:I(Ij\gzgfn
Modified 4
Adj Clm . [1 Nivitha
Retrieved Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Govindasamy
Adj Co . [A] Nivitha
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): Govindasamy
Adj Next -
Rpt Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26 G[Ofl]in'\é';’;‘ghnaq
Changed Y
Adj -
Mandate Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. G[Op\‘l]in'\g;/;tahni
Set Y
Clm -
Registration Rep:1137->200611. G[O/i‘/]i n'\é';’;hrf‘
Modified Y
Clm Veh o
Model (205109) AUDI A3 999cc TFSI S-TRONIC (A). [A] Nivitha
Govindasamy
Changed
Adj .

p _ [A] Nivitha
Ad]l_.lster [None] -> MOHD RASUL Govindasamy
Assigned
Adj Rpt
Initiated [A] HUEY YON
Insured
Phone No [6597380493] -> [+656597380493] [A] HUEY YON
Updated
Cim Dtl . .

Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] HUEY YON
Cim Dtl .
Modified JP] Reg. Date: -> 2018/02/05. [A] HUEY YON
CIlm Details
Notified [A] HUEY YON
Adj Im.
Advice Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26 [Aéﬁ:'I\IAU
Submitted
Adj Cur.Req:70251.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. (BASED ON NEW for OLD VALU [A] SHIAU
Mandate E) REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE NOT MORE THAN $90,000.00 ON PART BY PART BASIS. WE CHAN
Request HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.
Cim [I] Mithoo

. . Init.Est.:->6,000 - 7,000. Excess: -> 0.00. Excess Waived: -> 600.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Applicable. Singh,
Registration GST: -> 7.00 Aashweenjeet
Modified ' 20 KaurJ

. ) [A] Merimen

Label Added (20226):Coverage Confirmed. Administrator
Adj Next Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26. Mandate Remarks: Vehicle may commence repair Checked an [1] Lim, Kok-
Rpt d Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos Choln
Changed for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repa 9
Adj Approved:53782.00:Vehicle may commence repair Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with [1] Lim, Kok-
Mandate CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required af Choln
Set ter repair and document into Merimen. 9
Cim [I] AIG

. . 1o an. AR, OneClaim
Registration Acct Time:17:30:00->17:00:00. Intearation
Modified Ugsfrm

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=982441&extid=353720&CFID=8131846...

12


https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=81318466&CFTOKEN=eab35e14d3aa590-8D7A1200-B3BC-D8CF-8177C224FAED5CD5&USID=630&RID=9634230
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=81318466&CFTOKEN=eab35e14d3aa590-8D7A1200-B3BC-D8CF-8177C224FAED5CD5&USID=630&RID=9634230
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=81318466&CFTOKEN=eab35e14d3aa590-8D7A1200-B3BC-D8CF-8177C224FAED5CD5&USID=630&RID=9634230
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=81318466&CFTOKEN=eab35e14d3aa590-8D7A1200-B3BC-D8CF-8177C224FAED5CD5&USID=630&RID=9634230&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D982441%26extid%3D353720%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=81318466&CFTOKEN=eab35e14d3aa590-8D7A1200-B3BC-D8CF-8177C224FAED5CD5&USID=630&RID=9634230

1/22/2021
=l AUDIT TRAIL

21 Jan Adj Im.
23 2021 Advice
10:37 Submitted
21 Jan Adj
24 2021 Mandate
10:38 Request
Adj
Mandate
Request
Cancelled
21 Jan Adj Im.
26 2021 Advice
11:28 Submitted
21 Jan Adj
27 2021 Mandate
11:28 Request

25 2021

21 Jan Adj Next
28 2021 Rpt
17:31 Changed

21 Jan Adj
29 2021 Mandate
17:31 Set

Date From

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen e-Claims

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

2661934

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26 [Aéﬁ:'I\IAU
Cur.Req:80419.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. (BASED ON NEW for OLD VALU [A] SHIAU
E) REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE NOT MORE THAN $90,000.00 ON PART BY PART BASIS. KI CHAN
NDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY & CHECK ITEMS.
[A] SHIAU
CHAN
Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26 [Aéﬁ:'I\IAU
Cur.Req:80419.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. (BASED ON NEW for OLD VALU [A] SHIAU
E) REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE NOT MORE THAN $90,000.00 ON PART BY PART BASIS. KI CHAN
NDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY & CHECK ITEMS.
Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/01/26. Mandate Remarks: To ensure COR within $90K set Check [1] Lim, Kok-
ed and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint p Choln
hotos for all NEW Panels and Parts required after r 9
Approved:60000.00:To ensure COR within $90K set Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with [1] Lim, Kok-
CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required af Choln
ter repair and document into Merimen. 9
4] 3 | pate To ] 3 | Audit Type | None v
LKK Auto LKK Auto
151;?{]5?;%1 O(i{j-;'—ESS:rs)e Motor Consultants Consultants SME95X 11.00
T Pte Ltd Pte Ltd (HQ)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=982441&extid=353720&CFID=8131846...

2/2



