## **Claim Audit**

	AUDIT			
No.		Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	2021 00:31	Clm Veh Model Changed		[] Merimen Administrator
2	14 Jan 2021 00:31	Clm Created	Reg No: SME95X. Policy No: 1800009264-03. Acct Date: 2021/01/12. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AIG Asi a Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:SP0R211D0004	[I] Merimen Administrator
3		Registration Modified	Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD.	[] Nivitha Govindasamy
	09:40	Adj Clm Retrieved	Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[] Nivitha Govindasamy
5	15 Jan 2021 09:40	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
6	2021	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
7	15 Jan 2021 09:40	Mandate	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
8	09:40	Registration Modified	Rep:1137->200611.	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
9	2021	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205109) AUDI A3 999cc TFSI S-TRONIC (A).	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
10		Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD RASUL	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
11	15 Jan 2021 15:15	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] HUEY YON
12	2021 15:15	Insured Phone No Updated	[6597380493] -> [+656597380493]	[A] HUEY YON
13	15:15	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] HUEY YON
	15 Jan 2021 15:15	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/02/05.	[A] HUEY YON
15	15:15	Clm Details Notified		[A] HUEY YON
16	2021 16:09	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26	[A] SHIAU CHAN
17		Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:70251.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. (BASED ON NEW for OLD VALUE) REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE NOT MORE THAN \$90,000.00 ON PART BY PART BASIS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
18		Clm Registration Modified	Init.Est.:->6,000 - 7,000. Excess: -> 0.00. Excess Waived: -> 600.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Applicable. GST: -> 7.00.	[I] Mithoo Singh, Aashweenjee Kaur
19	15 Jan 2021 17:20	Label Added	(20226):Coverage Confirmed.	[A] Merimen Administrator
20	15 Jan 2021	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26. Mandate Remarks: Vehicle may commence repair Checked an d Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repa	
21	15 Jan	Adj Mandate	Approved:53782.00:Vehicle may commence repair Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required af ter repair and document into Merimen.	[I] Lim, Kok- Chong
22	20 Jan 2021	Clm	Acct Time:17:30:00->17:00:00.	[I] AIG OneClaim Integration User

	UIDIT	TRAIL		
No.	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
	21 Jan	Adj Im.		[A] SHIAU
		Advice	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26	CHAN
	10:37	Submitted		Cinti
	21 Jan	•	Cur.Req:80419.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. (BASED ON NEW for OLD VALU	[A] SHIAU
		Mandate	E) REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE NOT MORE THAN \$90,000.00 ON PART BY PART BASIS. KI	CHAN
	10:38	Request	NDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY & CHECK ITEMS.	
	21 Jan	Adj		
25	2021	Mandate		[A] SHIAU
	11:24	Request Cancelled		CHAN
	21 ]			
		Adj Im. Advice	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/26	[A] SHIAU
		Submitted	West Rpt.1 IIIal Rpt.Date Date.2021/01/20	CHAN
	21 Jan		Cur.Reg:80419.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. (BASED ON NEW for OLD VALU	
		Mandate	E) REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE NOT MORE THAN \$90,000.00 ON PART BY PART BASIS. KI	[A] SHIAU
		Request	NDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY & CHECK ITEMS.	CHAN
		Adj Next	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/01/26. Mandate Remarks: To ensure COR within \$90K set Check	F=3
		•	ed and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint p	[I] Lim, Kok-
	17:31	Changed	hotos for all NEW Panels and Parts required after r	Chong
	21 Jan	Adj	Approved:60000.00:To ensure COR within \$90K set Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with	[I] Lim Kok
29	2021	Mandate	CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required af	[I] Lim, Kok-
	17:31	Set	ter repair and document into Merimen.	Chong

Date To Audit Type None **✓** Go **Date From** 

## ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History												
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Асс Туре	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount				
2661934	15 Jan 2021 15:15:38	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SME95X		11.00				